TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Snap Drape, Inc.		07/01/1998	CORPORATION: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Snap Drape International, Inc.	
Street Address:	2045 Westgate Dr., Suite 100	
City:	Carrollton	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	75006	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: TEXAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1314641	SNAP.DRAPE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (214)756-8570

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 214-740-8570

Email: ssapp@lockeliddell.com
Correspondent Name: Stephen L. Sapp, Esq.

Address Line 1: 2200 Ross Avenue, Suite 2200 Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75201-6776

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	584016-00000
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Robert E. Nail
Signature:	/Robert E. Nail/
Date:	07/19/2007

TRADEMARK REEL: 003583 FRAME: 0897

900082234

Total Attachments: 1 source=Amended Articles re Snap Drape International, Inc#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003583 FRAME: 0898

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT BY THE SHAREHOLDERS TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF SNAP DRAPE, INC

FILED in the Office of the Secretary of State of Texas

JUL 02 1998

Corporations Section

Pursuant to the provisions of Article 404 of the Texas Business Corporation Act, the undersigned corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation which changes the name of the Corporation from Snap Drape, Inc to Snap Drape International, Inc

ARTICLE ONE The name of the corporation is Snap Drape, Inc

ARTICLE TWO The following amendment to the Articles of Incorporation was adopted by the shareholders of the corporation on June 1, 1998

Article I. of the Articles of Incorporation is hereby amended so as to read as follows

ARTICLE I

The name of the Corporation is Snap Drape International, Inc.

ARTICLE THREE The number of shares of the Corporation out-standing at the time of such adoption was 1,240,000, and the number of shares entitled to vote thereon was 1,240,000

ARTICLE FOUR. The holders of all of the shares outstanding and entitled to vote on said amendment have signed a consent in writing adopting said amendment

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT OF SNAP DRAPE INTERNATIONAL, INC Page 1 c:\wp51\corp\art-amd.nam

REEL: 003583 FRAME: 0899

TRADEMARK

RECORDED: 07/19/2007